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200806030002
22640

06/03/2008
08:51:03

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WORTHINGTO
N FEDERAL
BANK

200806030002
22630

200809250003
80190

09/25/2008
12:48:14

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SUPERIOR
BANK

200809250003
80180

200812310004
81190

12/31/2008
12:52:58

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HENGER
RAST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200812310004
81180

200804210001
60430

04/21/2008
12:30:52

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor TIMBER DEED BLUE OX
FORESTRY
INC

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200806190002
50210

06/19/2008
11:33:45

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

CSX
TRANSPORTA
TION INC

Other:SEE
INST

200806190002
50230

06/19/2008
11:33:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

GIVIANPOUR,
CHARLES S

Sec:24
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200806190002
50240

06/19/2008
11:33:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

GIVIANPOUR,
CHARLES S

Other:SEE
INST

200807160002
87220

07/16/2008
01:31:43

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

20 82 200707190003
38290

Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:82
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE THREE

200809220003
73460

09/22/2008
08:30:10

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WODTKE,
THOMAS J

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:N
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200810020003
91130

10/02/2008
03:35:25

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HWY 52 LLC Other:SEE
INST

200811170004
42500

11/17/2008
04:22:39

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LAFARGE
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200811170004
42510

11/17/2008
04:22:40

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

VULCAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON
MATERIALS
LP

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200812010004
53560

12/01/2008
02:51:40

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor LEASE PINNACLE
TOWERS LLC

199804080001
24931

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200801220000
26680

01/22/2008
11:04:46

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2E
Other:SEE
INST

200804150001
52950

04/15/2008
11:05:35

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

E LOAN 200706080002
69770

Other:SEE
INST

200806190002
50220

06/19/2008
11:33:46

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

GIVIANPOUR
CHARLES S
ET AL

Other:SEE
INST

200810020003
91140

10/02/2008
03:35:26

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor DISCLAIMER PARDUE, O J Other:SEE
INST

200809260003
81550

09/26/2008
11:32:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor GROUND
LEASE

CDX GAS LLC 200503230001
31220

Other:SEE
INST

200812310004
80190

12/31/2008
09:07:35

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT GREENE, JUD Other:SEE
INST


